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Precinct
County
Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
Cifcy o_f Marquette, Precinct 1

City of Marquette, Precinct 2

City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
C.i.ty of.l.\."la}quette, Pr.en.:inct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
_City qf Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township, Precinct
1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Pre_:cinct 2 N

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township, Precinct
1

Registered
Voters

2,368
2,771
2431
2,150
1,630
1,860
1,976
2,106
2,366
1,941

1,939

212
2,511

2438

1,704
130
2,494

813
1,471

389

1,410

Cards Cast

522
519
619
798

642
61

745
‘603
954
426

68

823

895

418

39
1,085
319
312

114

349

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Voters Cast

| 522
519
619
798
642
691
;/'45
603
954
426
417

68
823

895

418
39
1085
319
312

114

349

Statement of Votes Cast

Marquette County, Michigan

% Turnout

22.04%
18.73%
29.05%
37.12%
393%%
37.15%
37.70%
28.63%
40.32%
21.95%
21.51%

32.08%
32.78%

36.71%

24.53%
30.00%
43.50%
39.24%
21.21%

2931%

24.75%

Closed Primary

March 10, 2020

5/772020 11:34:30 AM



Page: 9 of 13

President of the United States (REP) (Vote for 1)

REP

Precinct
County
Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township, Precinct
1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, P_recinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township, Precinct
2

Times Cast

119

103
143
162
118
95
60
70
93
73
62

12
246

269

100

11
344
145
101

30

59

68

Registered
Voters

2,368
2,771
2,131
2.1 5:0
1,630
1,860
1,976

2,106

2,366
1,941
1,939

212

2,511

2,438

1,704
130
2,494
813
1471

389

1,410

1,460

Precinct
County
Marquette County

M_ichigan B
Ci’gy of Ishperﬁing, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Pre:cirf[(_:t 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 ‘
City of Marque&e, .P.rr.ecinct.S
City of Marquette, Precinct 6

City of Marquette, Precinct 7

City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township, Precinct
1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precin_ct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

E_iy Townshi_p, Precincfc 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1

Forsyth Township, Precinct 1

Forsyth Township, Precinct 2

Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1
Ishpeming Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township, Precinct
2

Mark Sanford

(REP)

‘N oo o

Donald J. Trump

(REP)

113
99
.136
146
101
88

47

62
8

68

60
12

224

252

95
10

328

134
92
29

56

66
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Precinct

County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, P.recinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City. of Marqt.;e_tte, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1

City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township, Precinct

1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

CHocoléy C.har.‘tr;:.r Téﬁnghip,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Fors.yth Tawnship, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township, Precinct
2

Joe Walsh
(REP)

o W MNWwWw W M

-t

O PO N

Bill Weld
(REP)

—_

o N NN N O

o o Mo

Now oo

Uncommitted

(REP)

o NO N o

16
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Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township, Precinct
1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 2

Republic Township, Precinct 1

Richmaond Township, Precinct
1

Sand_s Townsh_ip, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

Woest Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

—i
Py
wu

[=2)
O

17

104

35
'!4
26
154
52
58

18
15

110

3417

3,417

1,521

52,350

0
0

a3

Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township, Precinct
1

Powell Township, Precinct 1
Po_well Township, Precinct 2
Republic Township, Precinct 1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Preciﬁct 1
Turin Tgwkqship, P_recinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1
West Brénch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan -

Cumulative

Cumulative

.. ounky= Tot)

Mark Sanford

© (REP)

he]

OiQ0 Oio O O

rump

— Donald J. Ti
(REP)

w
(0]

[e)]
M

17
100
33
14
84

25

148

74

58

18

15
103

3,190

3,190

57772020 11:34:30 AM
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Precinct o e o = =ias
Marquette Charter Township, 0 2 4
Precinct 1
Marquette Charter Township, 0 2 3
Precinct 2
Michigamme Township, 0 0 0
Precinct 1
Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 1 1
1
Powell Township, Precinct 1 0 0 1
Powell Township, Precinct 2 0 4] 0
Republic Township, Precinct 1 0 1 1
Richmond Township, Precinct 0 0 1
1
Sands Township, Precinct 1 1 1 4
Skandia Township, Precinct 1 0 3 4
Tilden Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0
Turin Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0
Wells Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0
West Branch Township, 1 0 5
Precinct 1
Marquette County Michigan - 24 33 134
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative -0 _ 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 24 33 134



Page: 13 of 13

Gwinn Area Community Schools Sinking Fund Millage (Vote for 1)

Precinct
WL
Marquette County
Michigan
Forsyth Township, Precin.ct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3
San_ds Township, Preciﬁcﬂ )
Skandia Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

1,085
.319
312
348

224

369

2,657

2,657

Registered
Voters

2,494
813
1471
1,099
691

1,521

8,089

b

Precinct
County
Marquette County

Michigan
F_orsyth Township, .P.r.e‘zcinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Farsyth Township, Precinct 3
Sa_nds Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

590

137
217
197
111
.220‘

1,472

1472

No

489

L

92
K
109
145

1,155

5/7/2020 11:3




